
 

 
 

‘Let knowledge be 

grounded in faith’ 

16th March 2018 

Fabulous Freckleton’s 

NEWS OF THE WEEK 
  @Freckleton_CE        freckletonceprimary    www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk  

Cashless School for School Dinners 
Don’t forget to sign up to Tucasi’s online payment 

system. Cash (& cheques for dinner money made payable to Freckleton 

CE Primary School) in named envelopes will continue to be accepted 

until the Easter holidays.  After this it is anticipated we will be a ‘cashless 

school’.  PLEASE SEND MONEY INTO SCHOOL IN NAMED ENVELOPES TO 

ENSURE THE OFFICE RECEIVES IT AND KNOWS WHOSE ACCOUNT TO CREDIT. 

Thank you 

(To clarify: Cheques for Freckles & Wraparound are still payable to LCC) 

PTFA Upcoming 

Event 
Thursday 22nd March 6pm 

Chocolate Bingo in the school hall. 

The Lunchtime Top Table Stars  
for this week are: 

Y6: Katelynn Stewart  

Y5: Jacob Taylor  

Y4: Maddison Wood  Y3: Frank Butchers  

EASTER HOLIDAY 
HOMEWORK: 

EASTER BONNETS 
 
 
 

Make sure you are ready 
for our Easter Bonnet 

Parade! Why not enjoy 
this activity together as 
a family over the Easter 

holiday break? 
 

http://www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk/


 Dates for your diary  
Monday 19th March 9.15am Spring Term Awards Assembly 

NEW DATE *** Tuesday 20th March  *** NEW DATE 

9.30am Holy Week Service at Holy Trinity Church, all welcome 
Wednesday 21st March Special themed lunch for Easter 

Thursday 22nd March 6pm PTFA Chocolate Bingo in the school hall 

Friday 23rd March 9am Friday Celebration Worship with Year 4 Performance Poetry; Sports Relief 

Day; School closes for the Easter holidays, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for Juniors 

Monday 9th April School opens for the Summer term; 8.55am for Juniors & 9am for Infants 

9.15am Easter Bonnet Parade; 10.30am Easter Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, all welcome 

Monday 7th May  

May Day Bank Holiday: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed  

Tuesday 8th May 9.30am Whole school Ascension Day Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, all welcome 

Week beginning Monday 14th May KS2 SATs Week 

Thursday 17th May Empty Classroom Day 

Friday 18th May 9.15am Year 4 Class Assembly, parents & carers welcome 

Wednesday 23rd May am TEMPEST Class Photographs  

1.30pm Clock Sports 

Friday 25th May School closes for the half-term holiday, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for Juniors 

Sunday 3rd June  

6pm Year 6 Confirmation Service at Holy Trinity Church to be presided over by the Bishop of 

Burnley, Bishop Philip North   

Monday 4th June INSET Day 4: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 

Tuesday 5th June School opens for the last half of the Summer term; 8.55am for Juniors & 9am for 

Infants 

Friday 8th June PTFA Wear what you want day! (Non-uniform) Please bring in Tombola Prizes 

Saturday 9th June PTFA Spring Fair 

 

When you send your child with a packed lunch, 
please remember they need a drink and if needed a 
spoon so they can eat their yoghurt etc. Thank you  

House Point Totals… these are being kept secret for this week and the 

winning house for this half term will be announced on Monday at the Spring Rewards Assembly! 

 

Balderstone 

?? 
 

Hillock 

?? 
 

Marsh 

?? 
 

Naze 

?? 

Freckleton’s Shining Stars  
‘Shine like stars in the world’ Philippians 2:15 

Reception 

 

Year 1 

 

Year 2 

 

Year 3 

 

Year 4 

 

Year 5 

 

Year 6

 
Oliver 

Carpenter 

Lily-Mae 

Woods 

Gracie 

Rawstrone 

Darcy 

Maddocks 

Richard 

Fitzpatrick 
Cordelia Bell Zach Dutton 

 


